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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent

10

1"

12

192562-11-0008

192562-11-0009

192562-11-0011

192562-11-0020

192562-11-0038

192562-11-0042

192562-11-0065

192562-11-0079

192562-11-0082

192562-11-0085

192562-11-0089

202562-11-0014

562-1211-0009-19

562-1211-0010-19

562-1211-0015-19

562-1212-0011-19

562-1211-0025-19

562-1211-0032-19

562-1211-0075-19

562-1211-0086-19

562-1211-0093-19

562-1211-0107-19

562-1211-0111-19

562-1211-0014-20

IRISH SABNAM

PARMINA KHATUN

PRANTIKA JANA

PRITI BAIRAGI

ARIFA SULTANA

SAMRAGGI CHATTERJEE

ANISHA KHATUN

KHALEDA KHATUN

KAKALI MONDAL

PUJA KAYAL

NAGMA KHATUN

PUNAM KHATUN

SK SAHABUDDIN

LATE TOYAB ALI

LATE PRASANTA JANA

MR. MADAN BAIRAGI

SK KHAYRUL HAQUE

BASUDEB CHATTERJEE

SK AMJAD ALI

ANOWAR ALI MONDAL

GOUR MONDAL

SUSHANTA KAYAL

TAJ MD QURAISHI

NASIRUDDIN KHAN

(1) (2) (3)
BNGA
CC13 (TH)
BNGA
CC14 (TH), DSE-A3
(TH), DSE-B4 (TH)
BNGA
CC13 (TH), DSE-A3
(TH)
BNGA
CC13 (TH)
ENGA
DSE-A3 (TH)
ENGA
CC14 (TH)
HISA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
PLSA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A4 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
PLSA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A4 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
PLSA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A4 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
BNGA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH),
DSE-B4 (TH)
BNGA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH)

(1)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
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College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
13 202562-11-0015 562-1211-0015-20 JYOTI CHOUDHURY RAMESH CHOUDHURY BNGA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
14  202562-11-0021 562-1211-0023-20 NARGISHA KHATUN SALEHAN MOLLA BNGA
CC13 (TH)
15  202562-11-0022 562-1211-0025-20 BABY DAS SRIKANTA DAS BNGA
CC13 (TH)
16  202562-11-0031 562-1211-0040-20 SUROVITA ROY PREMANGSHU ROY ENGA
DSE-A3 (TH)
17  202562-11-0035 562-1211-0049-20 SHARMISTHA MONDAL DILIP KUMAR MONDAL ENGA
CC14 (TH), DSE-A3
(TH)
18  202562-11-0040 562-1211-0059-20  SAKIBA TALATUM SAIFULLAH MONDAL HISA
CC13 (TH), DSE-B3
(TH)
19  202562-11-0045 562-1211-0065-20  ANIRA KHATUN MONIRUL MALLICK HISA
CC13 (TH), DSE-A3
(TH)
20 202562-11-0068 562-1211-0100-20 ANANNA DAS TUSHAR DAS PLSA
CC13 (TH)
21 202562-11-0075 562-1211-0111-20 MONISHA ADHIKARY MANAS ADHIKARY SANA
CC13 (TH), DSE-B4
(TH)
22  202562-11-0087 562-1214-0105-20 NEHA NASRIN SK ABUL KALAM PLSA

CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-B3 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 192562-21-0001 562-1111-0012-19 SOUMYADEEP MAJUMDER KANAILAL MAJUMDER BNGA
CC14 (TH), DSE-B4
(TH)
2  192562-21-0009 562-1111-0020-19 SOUVIK SHADHUKHAN HARU SHADHUKHAN ENGA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
3 192562-21-0014 562-1112-0102-19 SOUMYA NASKAR RABIN NASKAR GEOA
CC13 (TH)
4  192562-21-0021 562-1111-0071-19  SUROJIT LAMA PROSENJIT LAMA HISA
DSE-A3 (TH)
5  192562-21-0026 562-1115-0060-19  ARIF ALI MONDAL IBRAHIM MONDAL HISA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
6  192562-21-0028 562-1111-0089-19 SK NAGIN SK ROMJAN PLSA
CC14 (TH), DSE-A4
(TH), DSE-B3 (TH)
7 192562-21-0029 562-1111-0095-19  AYEAS ALl MOLLICK AZAM ALI MOLLICK PLSA
DSE-B3 (TH)
8  192562-21-0031 562-1112-0087-19 SUDIP SARDAR SANKAR SARDAR PLSA
CC13 (TH), DSE-A4
(TH), DSE-B3 (TH)
9  192562-21-0032 562-1112-0088-19 SOURAV MONDAL KARNA MONDAL PLSA
DSE-A4 (TH)
10  202562-21-0015 562-1111-0068-20 SONIA KHATUN NURNABI SANPUI HISA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH)
11 202562-21-0016 562-1111-0070-20 FARIN KHATOON SK SAMSUL HOQUE HISA
CC13 (TH)
12  202562-21-0017 562-1111-0073-20 RONI BAHADUR BISHNU BAHADUR HISA
CC13 (TH)
13 202562-21-0019 562-1111-0076-20 AHASANULLA MONDAL HAFIJUR RAHAMAN MONDAL HISA
CC13 (TH)
14  202562-21-0026 562-1112-0029-20 SUJAY SARDAR JAYANTA SARDAR BNGA
CC13 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



