Date: 30/05/2024 Page 1 of 3

### University of Calcutta

# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective				Present/Absent
OII.	TOIL HUILIDOI	1109.110.	Canadato Humo	Tatilor or oddination traffic	(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	Tioongasont
1	192562-11-0008	562-1211-0009-19	IRISH SABNAM	SK SAHABUDDIN	BNGA CC13 (TH)		, ,	, ,	
2	192562-11-0009	562-1211-0010-19	PARMINA KHATUN	LATE TOYAB ALI	BNGA CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH), DSE-B4 (TH)				
3	192562-11-0011	562-1211-0015-19	PRANTIKA JANA	LATE PRASANTA JANA	BNGA CC13 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH)				
4	192562-11-0020	562-1212-0011-19	PRITI BAIRAGI	MR. MADAN BAIRAGI	BNGA CC13 (TH)				
5	192562-11-0038	562-1211-0025-19		SK KHAYRUL HAQUE	ENGA DSE-A3 (TH)				
6	192562-11-0042	562-1211-0032-19	SAMRAGGI CHATTERJEE	BASUDEB CHATTERJEE	ENGA CC14 (TH)				
7	192562-11-0065	562-1211-0075-19	ANISHA KHATUN	SK AMJAD ALI	HISA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
8	192562-11-0079	562-1211-0086-19	KHALEDA KHATUN	ANOWAR ALI MONDAL	PLSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A4 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
9	192562-11-0082	562-1211-0093-19	KAKALI MONDAL	GOUR MONDAL	PLSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A4 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
10	192562-11-0085	562-1211-0107-19	PUJA KAYAL	SUSHANTA KAYAL	PLSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A4 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
11	192562-11-0089	562-1211-0111-19	NAGMA KHATUN	TAJ MD QURAISHI	BNGA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH), DSE-B4 (TH)				
12	202562-11-0014	562-1211-0014-20	PUNAM KHATUN	NASIRUDDIN KHAN	BNGA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH)				

Date: 30/05/2024 Page 2 of 3



**Female** 

# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective			Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
13	202562-11-0015	562-1211-0015-20	JYOTI CHOUDHURY	RAMESH CHOUDHURY	BNGA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
14	202562-11-0021	562-1211-0023-20	NARGISHA KHATUN	SALEHAN MOLLA	BNGA CC13 (TH)				
15	202562-11-0022	562-1211-0025-20	BABY DAS	SRIKANTA DAS	BNGA CC13 (TH)				
16	202562-11-0031	562-1211-0040-20	SUROVITA ROY	PREMANGSHU ROY	ENGA DSE-A3 (TH)				
17	202562-11-0035	562-1211-0049-20	SHARMISTHA MONDAL	DILIP KUMAR MONDAL	ENGA CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH)				
18	202562-11-0040	562-1211-0059-20	SAKIBA TALATUM	SAIFULLAH MONDAL	HISA CC13 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
19	202562-11-0045	562-1211-0065-20	ANIRA KHATUN	MONIRUL MALLICK	HISA CC13 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH)				
20	202562-11-0068	562-1211-0100-20	ANANNA DAS	TUSHAR DAS	PLSA CC13 (TH)				
21	202562-11-0075	562-1211-0111-20	MONISHA ADHIKARY	MANAS ADHIKARY	SANA CC13 (TH), DSE-B4 (TH)				
22	202562-11-0087	562-1214-0105-20	NEHA NASRIN	SK ABUL KALAM	PLSA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				

Date: 30/05/2024 Page 3 of 3

### **University of Calcutta**

Male

# Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	< Elective			Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	192562-21-0001	562-1111-0012-19	SOUMYADEEP MAJUMDER	KANAILAL MAJUMDER	BNGA CC14 (TH), DSE-B4 (TH)				
2	192562-21-0009	562-1111-0020-19	SOUVIK SHADHUKHAN	HARU SHADHUKHAN	ENGA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
3	192562-21-0014	562-1112-0102-19	SOUMYA NASKAR	RABIN NASKAR	GEOA CC13 (TH)				
4	192562-21-0021	562-1111-0071-19	SUROJIT LAMA	PROSENJIT LAMA	HISA DSE-A3 (TH)				
5	192562-21-0026	562-1115-0060-19	ARIF ALI MONDAL	IBRAHIM MONDAL	HISA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH), DSE-A3 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
6	192562-21-0028	562-1111-0089-19	SK NAGIN	SK ROMJAN	PLSA CC14 (TH), DSE-A4 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
7	192562-21-0029	562-1111-0095-19	AYEAS ALI MOLLICK	AZAM ALI MOLLICK	PLSA DSE-B3 (TH)				
8	192562-21-0031	562-1112-0087-19	SUDIP SARDAR	SANKAR SARDAR	PLSA CC13 (TH), DSE-A4 (TH), DSE-B3 (TH)				
9	192562-21-0032	562-1112-0088-19	SOURAV MONDAL	KARNA MONDAL	PLSA DSE-A4 (TH)				
10	202562-21-0015	562-1111-0068-20	SONIA KHATUN	NURNABI SANPUI	HISA CC13 (TH), CC14 (TH)				
11	202562-21-0016	562-1111-0070-20	FARIN KHATOON	SK SAMSUL HOQUE	HISA CC13 (TH)				
12	202562-21-0017	562-1111-0073-20	RONI BAHADUR	BISHNU BAHADUR	HISA CC13 (TH)				
13	202562-21-0019	562-1111-0076-20	AHASANULLA MONDAL	HAFIJUR RAHAMAN MONDAL	HISA CC13 (TH)				
14	202562-21-0026	562-1112-0029-20	SUJAY SARDAR	JAYANTA SARDAR	BNGA CC13 (TH)				